

ATHLETIC FIELDS



Rate Sheet

		Concert Park Field		
Location	Size	Rate	Admin Fee	Details
1200 NW Fairgrounds Rd, Bremerton	150ft x 150ft	\$18/ Hour	\$25 (For Each Transaction)	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map.
		Gordon Field #1		
Location	Size	Rate	Admin Fee	Details
1400 NW Fairgrounds Rd, Bremerton	360ft x 210ft	\$40/ Hour	\$25 (For Each Transaction)	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Turfed, No Driving Over. For Soccer, Lacrosse, Multi Use. Lights Available for Additional Fee. For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. No Dogs/Animals.
		C		
		Gordon Field #2		
Location 1400 NW Fairgrounds Rd, Bremerton	Size	Rate	Admin Fee	Details
	360ft x 210ft	\$18/ Hour	\$25 (For Each Transaction)	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Soccer, Lacrosse, Multi Use.
		Lobe Field #1		
Location	Size	Rate	Admin Fee	D-4-il-
				Details
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds Rd)	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base Length	Lobe Field #1: \$45 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$55 per hour - practice* \$60 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$70 per hour - game** *Practice price includes daily courtesy drag and lines. ** Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of the press box, scoreboard, and sound system.	\$25 (For Each Transaction)	Details In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfleid Fencinigs: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Baseball, Multi Use.
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base	Lobe Field #1: \$45 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$55 per hour - practice* \$60 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$70 per hour - game** *Practice price includes daily courtesy drag and lines. ** Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of	\$25	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amentiles: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Mapp.
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base	Lobe Field #1: 545 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$55 per hour - practice* \$60 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$70 per hour - game** *Practice price includes daily courtesy drag, and lines. ** Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of the press box, scoreboard, and sound system.	\$25	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Mapp.
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds Rd)	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base Length	Lobe Field #1: \$45 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$55 per hour - practice* \$60 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$70 per hour - game** *Practice price includes daily courtesy drag, and lines. ** Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of the press box, scoreboard, and sound system. Lobe Field #4	\$25	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Baseball, Multi Use.
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base	Lobe Field #1: 545 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$55 per hour - practice* \$60 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$70 per hour - game** *Practice price includes daily courtesy drag, and lines. ** Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of the press box, scoreboard, and sound system.	\$25 (For Each Transaction)	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amentiles: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving ower Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map.
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds Rd) Location 7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base Length Size 400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base	Lobe Field #1: 545 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate)	\$25 (For Each Transaction) Admin Fee	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Baseball, Multi Use. Details In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map.
Location 7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds Rd)	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base Length Size 400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base Length	Lobe Field #1: \$45 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$55 per hour - paractice* \$60 per hour - game** "Practice price includes daily courtesy drag and lines. "*Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of the press box, scoreboard, and sound system. Lobe Field #4 Rate Lobe Field #4: \$20 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate) \$20 per hour - practice* \$25 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$25 per hour - game** (non-profit rate) \$25 per hour - game** "Practice price includes daily courtesy drag and lines. "*Game price includes daily courtesy drag, lines, and use of scoreboard. South Kitsap Regional Park Fields	\$25 (For Each Transaction) Admin Fee \$25 (For Each Transaction)	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Baseball, Multi Use. Details In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Islights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Baseball, Multi Use.
7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds Rd) Location 7777 Stampede Blvd, Bremerton (Entrance is at 1195 NW Fairgrounds	400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base Length Size 400ft Outfield Distance x 90ft Base	Lobe Field #1: 545 per hour - practice* (non-profit rate)	\$25 (For Each Transaction) Admin Fee	In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map. For Baseball, Multi Use. Details In the Fairgrounds & Events Center. Ball Field Amenities: Lights: \$22 per hour/field Staff Attendant: \$40/hour (subject to availability) Concession Stand: \$35/day Portable Outfield Fencining: \$50/day Vendor Fee: \$35/day For Tournament Rate (12 Hours or More) please contact parkevents@co.kitsap.wa.us for further information. Grass, No Driving over Grass without first reviewing Irrigation Map.

		Veterans Memorial Park		
Location	Size	Rate	Admin Fee	Details
985 Retsil Road SE, Port Orchard FREE NO. 9. FREE NO. 9.	(6) Grass Fields, Varying Sizes	\$18/ Hour per Field	\$25 (For Each Transaction)	Field #1, 2, & 3: Grass Fields for Soccer & Multi Use Field #4, 5, & 6: Grass Fields for Little League Baseball, & Softball No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map.
		Anderson Hill Athletic Field		
10900 Impasse Place, Silverdale	Size (2) Grass Fields, Varying Sizes	Rate \$18/ Hour per Field	Admin Fee \$25 (For Each Transaction)	Pield #1 & 2: Grass Fields for Soccer. No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map.
		Bill Bloomquist Rotary Park		
3044 Madrona Drive SE, Port Orchard	Size (2) Grass Fields, Varying Sizes	Rate \$18/ Hour per Field	Admin Fee \$25 (For Each Transaction)	Petails Field #1 & 2: Grass Fields for Baseball, Softball & Soccer. No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map. No Restrooms at These Fields.
		Once Blackields First Come First Comed		
Location	Size	Open Playfields, First Come First Served Rate	Admin Fee	Details
Buck Lake Park - 6780 NE Buck Lake Rd, Hansville	(1) Grass Field, Varying Size	No Charge	No Charge	No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map. No Restrooms at These Fields.
Harper Park - 3500 Southworth Dr, Port Orchard	(1) Grass Field, Varying Size	No Charge	No Charge	No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map. No Restrooms at These Fields.
Long Lake Park - 5100 Long Lake Rd SW, Port Orchard	(1) Grass Field, Varying Size	No Charge	No Charge	No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map. No Restrooms at These Fields.
Horseshoe Lake Park - 15931 Sidney Rd SW, Port Orchard				
	(1) Grass Field, Varying Size	No Charge	No Charge	No Pets, Bicycles, Skateboards, Roller blades, Skates allowed. No Driving over Grass with any private vehicle without first reviewing Irrigation Map. No Restrooms at These Fields.